
 2019 Rabbis Retreat Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Aliza Atkins New York NY atbh22@gmail.com 917 689 9348

Zohar Atkins NYC NY zoharatkins@gmail.com

Galya Bracha Berenbaum Eastampton NJ

Joel Berenbaum Eastampton NJ rebbitzer@gmail.com (267) 312-1136

Tiferet Berenbaum Eastampton NJ rtiferet@gmail.com (617) 953-4421

Matt Carl Brooklyn NY matt.carl@gmail.com (646) 391-0757

Sarah Chandler Brooklyn NY shamirpower@gmail.com (646) 245-2076

Hanania Cohen thecohanim@yahoo.com

Sarit Cohen thecohanim@yahoo.com

Robin Damsky Durham NC rabbidamsky@gmail.com (708) 629-5556

Nate DeGroot nate.degroot@hazon.org

Yaffa Epstein New York NY yaffa@pardes.org.il

Jill Hammer New York NY yeilah@earthlink.net (212) 665-8137

David Ingber New York NY david@romemu.org

Daria Jacobs-Velde Silver Spring MD rabbidaria@gmail.com (508) 494-1627

Talia Johnson Toronto ON talia@taliacjohnson.ca (416) 826-7856

Cantor Kate Judd Brattleboro VT kate@bajcvermont.org 802-380-1677

Bob Kaplan Bronx NY Kaplanb@jcrcny.org (917) 861-4347

Suri Krieger Westborough MA suri77@aol.com

Jenn Krueger New York NY krueger.jenn@gmail.com (901) 581-0818

Aharon Ariel Lavi Shuva ISR aharon.ariel-lavi@hazon.org

Wendy Levinson Bronx NY Levinsonwendy@gmail.com

Adam Mayer bala cynwyd PA r.adammayer@gmail.com (267) 575-1395

Mike Moskowitz Lakewood NJ Rabbimoskowitz@cbst.org (1848) 299-7937

Elad Nehorai Brooklyn NY elad@hevria.com (917) 685-6504

Rivka Nehorai Brooklyn NY rivka.nehorai@gmail.com

Ora Nitkin-Kaner Ann Arbor MI oranitkinkaner@gmail.com

Aaron Philmus East Greenwich RI raphilmus@gmail.com (401) 602-7935

Joshua Ratner Woodbridge CT Jdratner613@gmai.com

Shais Rishon shais.rishon@gmail.com

Isaiah Rothstein Brooklyn NY isaiah.rothstein@hazon.org

jan salzman Burlington VT rabbijan@ruachhamaqom.org (802) 356-1668

Liz Savage New York NY

Nigel Savage New York NY nigel@hazon.org

Rabbi Sid Schwarz Rockville MD rabbisid2@gmail.com (301) 984-9220

David Seidenberg Northampton MA rebduvid86@gmail.com (510) 219-5834

Drorah Setel Rochester NY rabbisetel@gmail.com 716-876-5874

Lana Shalumov Brooklyn NY lanashal76@gmail.com

Garth Silberstein Sacramento CA garthezra@gmail.com (347) 792-9365

Sabrina Sojourner Rockville MD sabrinasojourner@gmail.com (202) 841-1261

Marc Soloway Boulder CO rabbi@bonaishalom.org (303) 241-1109

Hannah Spiro Washington DC rabbihannah@hillhavurah.org

Sarah Tasman Silver Spring MD sarah.tasman@gmail.com (781) 467-8703

Gabi Weinberg gabimweinberg@gmail.com

Ora Weiss Newton Centre MA orashoshana@gmail.com 609 204 7118

Rain Zohav Rockville MI rainzohav@gmail.com (240) 620-2923

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please 

do not use it for mass-communications or solicitations.


